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2025 – 2026 
 Student Daycare & Academic Fee’s 

Registration Fees 

Application Fee  $50/student  

Registration and Enrollment $200/student 

Textbook Fees  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuition for Daycare & School Combined 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Enrollment Grade 
Annual Total 

 

 

Monthly Plan 

(August – May) 
 

 

Weekly Plan 

(June – July) 

K2 $8,320.00 $693.33 $160.00 

K3 $8,320.00 $693.33 $160.00 

K4 $8,320.00 $693.33 $160.00 

    

 
K-2  No fee 

K-3  $162 

K-4  $162 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Withdrawal Procedure and Fee 

 

Withdrawal Fees go into effect the day after the student’s registration is completed. 

 

GCS has many expenses of a continuing nature, including faculty salaries and campus costs. 

These costs are covered through annual income from tuition. Due to these expenses, GCS relies 

on its families to uphold the financial agreement signed at registration time. This includes paying 

the withdrawal fee and the prorated tuition for the days the student was enrolled. 

 

How to withdraw a student from GCS: 

1) The Parent/guardian must complete a withdrawal form stating the student’s last day of 

attendance. (Forms can be requested in the school office) 

2) Parent/guardian FACTS financial account will be billed for the prorated tuition and 

withdrawal fee based on the student’s last day of attendance. 

3) Student’s records will be released from the school when the student’s financial account is 

settled. 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Withdrawal Fee 

 

Cost 

 

Date 

 

Cost 

Before or during August 2025 $500 January, 2026 $250 

September $450 February $200 

October $400 March $150 

November $350 April $100 

December $300 May $50 


